FRIDAY, APRIL 29

TRACK & FIELD MEET

CLYDE HART TRACK AND FIELD STADIUM
BAYLOR UNIVERSITY

Schedule of Events
UIL Region Il 6 A/III 3A
Boys & Girls Track & Field

Schedule is approximate and rolling and is subject to
change; times will be adhered to as closely as possible.
Running Order: 3A Girls, 6A Girls, 3A Boys, 6A Boys

10:00 a.m. Triple Jump Finals Boys

Pole Vault Finals Boys

Discus Finals Boys
10:30 a.m. 3200 Meters Finals Girls & Boys
12:30 p.m. Triple Jump Finals Girls

Discus Finals Girls
After Boys Vault  Pole Vault Finals Girls
3:30 p.m. 400 Meter Relay Prelims Girls & Boys
4:10 p.m. 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims Girls
4:25 p.m. 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims Boys
4:40 p.m. 100 Meter Dash Prelims Girls & Boys
5:10 p.m. 800 Meter Relay Prelims Girls & Boys
5:50 p.m. 400 Meter Dash Prelims Girls & Boys
6:30 p.m. 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims Girls & Boys
7:10 p.m. 200 Meter Dash Prelims Girls & Boys
7:50 p.m. 1600 Meter Relay Prelims Girls & Boys
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SATURDAY, APRIL 30

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

TRACK & FIELD MEET (cont.)

Schedule of Events
UIL Region Il 6A/IIl 3A
Boys & Girls Track & Field

Schedule is approximate and rolling and is subject to
change; times will be adhered to as closely as possible.
Running Order: 3A Girls, 6A Girls, 3A Boys, 6A Boys

High Jump Finals Girls

Long Jump Finals Girls

Shot Put Finals Girls

High Jump Finals Boys

Shot Put Finals Boys

Long Jump Finals Boys

Shot Put = Wheelchair Division Finals Girls/Boys

400 Meter Relay Finals Girls then Boys

800 Meter Run Finals Girls then Boys

100 Meter Hurdles Finals Girls

110 Meter Hurdles Finals Boys

100 Meter Dash Finals Girls/Boys/Wheelchair
800 Meter Relay Finals Girls then Boys

400 Meter Dash Finals Girls/Boys/Wheelchair
300 Meter Hurdles Finals Girls then Boys

200 Meter Dash Finals Girls then Boys

1600 Meters Finals Girls then Boys

1600 Meter Relay Finals Girls then Boys
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